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Price
7.90 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

F10009000640
METSA

Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR

Industry

Stock

2,567 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

7.90 EUR (432)
7.94 EUR (94)
7.96 EUR
8.20 EUR
7.90 EUR
7.90 EUR
8.017603 EUR
1,527
12,242.88
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000640&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000640&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=90aab401b13eabb0940f7ec8a715088e0a2db3ef77a62129d47953dfc60260f5&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c82307f560a7521d&time=1715575073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=738550522308e073d6e652e5995fcbe84a8f7c44bf081275d2e1e82efb9e53e8&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47b55ceac2cfe5835&time=1715575073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bddf8ca904ada82ddc17fcdce017da857ac3708f38c9459359be7bc29a130202&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=679af89b2b9152733&time=1715575073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=372f0d6e30483a8e048fc9f7f7343b61ad3347213b7cfdc345d74cc0614b961e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69c55471646448484&time=1715575073&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df684859d64a39acb31e0414a5c17168c7e2f32a7de462e0906745cbd792ad42&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bbd3ccb970f1c351&time=1715575073&tool=RSC

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS A

Details
2024/05/10 17:29:52 5y
Price
7.90 EUR 12.50
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) m
11.25 {
General attributes J
ISIN F10009000640 n JJ
10.00
Symbol METSA l w WN
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki AW' :
Currency EUR 8.75
Sector Industry
Security type Stock - I h
Market cap (m) 2,567 EUR ' h’ P]'!
Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25 K | )
AT
Market data |
Bid (Bid size) 7.90 EUR (432) 5.00
Ask (Ask size) 7.94 EUR (94)
Open 7.96 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 8.20 EUR
Low 7.90 EUR
Close (prev. day) 790 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 8.017603 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,527
Trading volume 12,242.88 Price data
Number of trades 31 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 7.87 EUR (1,988)
Last size 65 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.13 EUR (1,683)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 8.36 EUR (2,635)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 8.92 EUR (1,888)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.62 EUR (2024/01/22)
Perf (%) 2.47% -31.00% -23.30% YTD Low | date 7.42 EUR (2024/02/26)
Perf (abs.) -0.20 -3.55 -2.40 52 Weeks High | date 12.00 EUR (2023/05/23)
Beta 0.69 0.57 0.78 52 Weeks Low | date 7.42 EUR (2024/02/26)

Volatility 30.46  33.78 33.96
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/05/ 17:29 7.90 EUR 0.01 31
10
London Stock 2019/03/ 17:25 7.30 EUR 0.00 2
Exchange 29
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=62488684
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73476520
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73476520

METSA BOARD OYJ CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

MetsdBoard

Contact Details
METSAE BOARD

Revontulentie 6 02020 METSA Espoo
Telefon: +358 1046 11

Fax: +358 1046 94355

E-mail: -
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